Report Date
05/03/2016
05/03/2016
05/03/2016

05/03/2016
05/03/2016

05/04/2016

Case #

UP-00553-16
UP-00554-16
UP-00555-16
UP-00556-16
UP-00557-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

BIAS RELATED INCIDENT L4
HARASSMENT 23

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

5

Disposition

PROSECUTION DECLINED

Location
SHELDON HALL (BLDG
1)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

LANIGAN HALL
LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)
MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH
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Street

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

LANIGAN HALL

RUDOLPH RD



